Releases- August 07, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

317738
267904
190056
308443
341032
325518
258298
340495
337532
318997
160888
341200
341191
176975
246667
189385
334991
143384
340184
244894
339205
308375
337979
340811
126790

Stavely
Cook
Howard
Jones
Aliyev
Davis
Roberts
Gaddis
Wells
Helton
Barnett
Samstad
Rai
Knight
Evans
Hughes
Phillips
Brown
Burton
Abbey
Boles
Swafford
Lopez
Girdner
Harris

Jerry
Kyle
Crystal
Hannah
Seymur
Alicia
Louis
Diana
Keriyon
Lisa
Gregory
Jeremy
Rahar
Keith
Kenneth
Kenneth
Gerri
Joe
Robin
Jeremy
Joshua
David
Francisco
John
Howard
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Fayth

Ann

(_l_z

Darrell

A

M

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Butler County Jail

Rockcastle County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Boyle County Detention Center
Taylor County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Leslie County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Crittenden County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail

Christian County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center

Pike County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Knox County Detention Center
Adair County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Laurel County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Clay County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



