DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
317738 Stavely	Jerry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
267904 Cook	Kyle		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
190056 Howard	Crystal	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
308443 Jones	Hannah	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
341032 Aliyev	Seymur		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
325518 Davis	Alicia	Fayth	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258298 Roberts	Louis		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
340495 Gaddis	Diana	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Taylor County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
337532 Wells	Keriyon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318997 Helton	Lisa	Ann	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
160888 Barnett	Gregory	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
341200 Samstad	Jeremy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
341191 Rai	Rahar	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176975 Knight	Keith	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246667 Evans	Kenneth	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189385 Hughes	Kenneth		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
334991 Phillips	Gerri		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
143384 Brown	Joe	Darrell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
340184 Burton	Robin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244894 Abbey	Jeremy	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
339205 Boles	Joshua		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
308375 Swafford	David		Shock Probation Began - In State	Laurel County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
337979 Lopez	Francisco		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
340811 Girdner	John		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
126790 Harris	Howard	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class C (5 - 10 years)